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Open

Typhoon

Wraysbury

Secklow Hundred
Henley Dragons

Notts Anaconda
Amathus
Cambridgeshire Royals
Hurricanes

Windy Pandas
Pershore Phoenix
Bristol Empire Dragons
Thames Titans

St Neots

Typhoon Too

Kingston Pretenders
Pink Champagne

Mixed

Raging Dragons
Kingston Royals
Thames Taniwhas
Worcester
Exe-Calibre
Preston Dragons
Too Secksy

Premier Club Division
Secklow Hundred
Kingston Royals
Typhoon

Wraysbury
Worcester
Exe-Calibre

Henley Dragons

Notts Anaconda
Raging Dragons
Amathus

Bristol Empire Dragons
St Neots

Standard Club Division
Thames DBC

Preston Dragons
Cambridgeshire Royals
Hurricanes

Windy Pandas
Pershore Phoenix

Pink Champagne

Points
15
14
13
12
11
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Points
15
14
13
12
11
10
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Total

Total
1
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Total
1
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1st
13
14
15
14
12
11
12
11
15
10

200m

200m
1
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2nd



